
Ergebnisliste DM-Jugend 1./2.Juli 2016 Forst

männliche Jugend

Gewichtsklasse -50Kg
Pl Name,Vorname Verein Jg K.Gew. R S ZwKpf Rel-Pkt
1 Izere, Shima KSV Grünstadt 2000 49,8 61,0 78,0 139,0 73,0
2 Roßberg, Arthur SSV Samswegen 2000 48,6 53,0 71,0 124,0 60,0

Gewichtsklasse -56Kg
1 Ritter, Tom AC Atlas Plauen 2000 56,0 84,0 100,0 184,0 100,0
2 Schliwka, Jan SSV Samswegen 2000 55,0 50,0 68,0 118,0 38,0

Gewichtsklasse -62Kg
1 Bilgic, Hadi AC Soest 1999 61,5 95,0 105,0 200,0 92,0
2 Wonisch, Nico TV Mengen 1999 59,8 77,0 97,0 174,0 74,0
3 Heyer, Fritz SV 90 Gräfenroda 1999 58,7 80,0 88,0 168,0 72,0
4 Hohmann, Dominik AV 03 Speyer 2000 61,4 76,0 90,0 166,0 58,0
5 Huben, Robert VfL Duisburg-Süd 1999 61,0 72,0 92,0 164,0 60,0
6 Gallion, Fabian Kraftwerk Schwarzach 2000 58,6 74,0 89,0 163,0 67,0
7 Hupfauer, Daniel TSV Burgau 1999 60,0 75,0 88,0 163,0 63,0
8 Steinmann, David TV Neckarau 1999 56,4 72,0 90,0 162,0 74,0
9 Danz, Billy AC Suhl 2000 61,5 76,0 85,0 161,0 53,0
10 Rohde, Andre AC Potsdam 1999 61,5 68,0 88,0 156,0 48,0
11 Bender, Johannes Kraftwerk Schwarzach 2000 61,9 67,0 88,0 155,0 47,0
12 Krepke, Jannes SC Lüchow 1999 60,7 67,0 85,0 152,0 48,0
13 Philippi, Moritz KSV Hostenbach 2000 61,7 63,0 85,0 148,0 40,0

Gewichtsklasse -69Kg
1 Gutu, Roberto SSV Samswegen 2000 68,4 119,0 142,0 261,0 131,0
2 Staudt, Yannik SV G. Obrigheim 1999 67,5 107,0 130,0 237,0 110,0
3 Janta, Hagen AC Meissen 1999 67,9 104,0 131,0 235,0 108,0
4 Carvalho, Patrick TSV Heinsheim 1999 66,6 107,0 125,0 232,0 108,0
5 Mariani, Philipp GV Eisenbach 2000 68,1 90,0 110,0 200,0 70,0
6 Breier, Benjamin Berliner TSC 1999 68,2 85,0 105,0 190,0 60,0
7 Griebel, Mark SV 90 Gräfenroda 1999 66,0 80,0 102,0 182,0 61,0
8 Hofmann, Ruben SV G. Obrigheim 2000 64,1 80,0 101,0 181,0 63,0
9 Koralewski, Leon TB 03 Roding 1999 65,2 79,0 101,0 180,0 59,0
10 Lombardo, Noah ESV Neuaubing 1999 65,1 79,0 100,0 179,0 58,0
11 Pashaj, Leone AC Gol. Mengede 1999 68,3 78,0 90,0 168,0 38,0

Hechler, Bastian FTG Pfungstadt 1999 66,9 84,0 0,0 0,0 22,0
Gewichtsklasse -77Kg

1 Kerimow, Markus TSV Burgau 2000 76,3 116,0 133,0 249,0 98,0
2 Adler, Martin TSV BW 65 Schwedt 1999 76,0 110,0 125,0 235,0 87,0
3 Janke, Eduard SC Lüchow 2000 76,2 105,0 117,0 222,0 71,0
4 Frenz, John GAV Zittau 04 2000 72,6 105,0 113,0 218,0 77,0
5 Hartenberger, Florian TSG Rodewisch 1999 76,6 95,0 115,0 210,0 59,0
6 Hoffmann, Danny SG Saefkow 2000 73,3 83,0 110,0 193,0 50,0
7 Kunschke, Justin TSV Cottbus 2000 69,3 84,0 100,0 184,0 51,0
8 Cioch, Florian AC Weisenau 2000 75,0 77,0 100,0 177,0 32,0
9 Kästner, Henrik AC Neulussheim 2000 75,9 78,0 99,0 177,0 29,0
10 Ritzmann, Constantin AC Suhl 1999 76,9 76,0 100,0 176,0 25,0
11 Konrad, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 2000 75,8 75,0 100,0 175,0 27,0

Gewichtsklasse -85Kg
1 Mayilian, Ladush Scoop e.V. 1999 78,8 120,0 156,0 276,0 120,0
2 Choluj, Jakub Berliner TSC 1999 77,1 115,0 140,0 255,0 101,0
3 Langkabel, Andre SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 84,8 108,0 132,0 240,0 70,4
4 Guzda, Patrick AC Potsdam 2000 83,8 94,0 114,0 208,0 40,4
5 Klameth, Sebastian KSV Attila Dachau 1999 81,4 91,0 113,0 204,0 41,2
6 Hoffmann, Lukas AC Suhl 1999 84,5 83,0 107,0 190,0 22,5
7 Monz, Johannes AC Kindsbach 1999 84,6 83,0 100,0 183,0 15,4



Gewichtsklasse -94Kg
1 Gjeli, Enis AC Gol. Mengede 1999 93,3 135,0 152,0 287,0 100,4
2 Leuschner, Maximilian AC Potsdam 1999 85,2 106,0 132,0 238,0 67,6
3 Vogel, Marc AC Suhl 2000 91,4 106,0 126,0 232,0 49,2
4 Weser, Martin AC Meissen 1999 88,7 94,0 112,0 206,0 28,6
5 Heller, Eric NSAC Görlitz 2000 89,2 85,0 110,0 195,0 20,8

Gewichtsklasse +94Kg
1 Brügge, Tom Herrnburger AV 2000 141,9 106,0 126,0 232,0 7,5
2 Stösser, Tim HG Rastatt 1999 101,7 104,0 125,0 229,0 30,0
3 Soldner, Janne SV G. Obrigheim 1999 103,3 100,0 125,0 225,0 24,0
4 Schüller, Florian Ohrdrufer SV 2000 129,0 85,0 110,0 195,0 0,0



Ergebnisliste DM-Jugend 1./2.Juli 2016 Forst

männliche Jugend Relativpunkte

Name,Vorname Verein Jg K.Gew. R S ZwKpf Rel-Pkt
Gutu, Roberto SSV Samswegen 2000 68,4 119,0 142,0 261,0 131,0
Mayilian, Ladush Scoop e.V. 1999 78,8 120,0 156,0 276,0 120,0
Staudt, Yannik SV G. Obrigheim 1999 67,5 107,0 130,0 237,0 110,0
Janta, Hagen AC Meissen 1999 67,9 104,0 131,0 235,0 108,0
Carvalho, Patrick TSV Heinsheim 1999 66,6 107,0 125,0 232,0 108,0
Choluj, Jakub Berliner TSC 1999 77,1 115,0 140,0 255,0 101,0
Gjeli, Enis AC Gol. Mengede 1999 93,3 135,0 152,0 287,0 100,4
Ritter, Tom AC Atlas Plauen 2000 56,0 84,0 100,0 184,0 100,0
Kerimow, Markus TSV Burgau 2000 76,3 116,0 133,0 249,0 98,0
Bilgic, Hadi AC Soest 1999 61,5 95,0 105,0 200,0 92,0
Adler, Martin TSV BW 65 Schwedt 1999 76,0 110,0 125,0 235,0 87,0
Frenz, John GAV Zittau 04 2000 72,6 105,0 113,0 218,0 77,0
Wonisch, Nico TV Mengen 1999 59,8 77,0 97,0 174,0 74,0
Steinmann, David TV Neckarau 1999 56,4 72,0 90,0 162,0 74,0
Izere, Shima KSV Grünstadt 2000 49,8 61,0 78,0 139,0 73,0
Heyer, Fritz SV 90 Gräfenroda 1999 58,7 80,0 88,0 168,0 72,0
Janke, Eduard SC Lüchow 2000 76,2 105,0 117,0 222,0 71,0
Langkabel, Andre SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 84,8 108,0 132,0 240,0 70,4
Mariani, Philipp GV Eisenbach 2000 68,1 90,0 110,0 200,0 70,0
Leuschner, Maximilian AC Potsdam 1999 85,2 106,0 132,0 238,0 67,6
Gallion, Fabian Kraftwerk Schwarzach 2000 58,6 74,0 89,0 163,0 67,0
Hupfauer, Daniel TSV Burgau 1999 60,0 75,0 88,0 163,0 63,0
Hofmann, Ruben SV G. Obrigheim 2000 64,1 80,0 101,0 181,0 63,0
Griebel, Mark SV 90 Gräfenroda 1999 66,0 80,0 102,0 182,0 61,0
Roßberg, Arthur SSV Samswegen 2000 48,6 53,0 71,0 124,0 60,0
Huben, Robert VfL Duisburg-Süd 1999 61,0 72,0 92,0 164,0 60,0
Breier, Benjamin Berliner TSC 1999 68,2 85,0 105,0 190,0 60,0
Koralewski, Leon TB 03 Roding 1999 65,2 79,0 101,0 180,0 59,0
Hartenberger, Florian TSG Rodewisch 1999 76,6 95,0 115,0 210,0 59,0
Hohmann, Dominik AV 03 Speyer 2000 61,4 76,0 90,0 166,0 58,0
Lombardo, Noah ESV Neuaubing 1999 65,1 79,0 100,0 179,0 58,0
Danz, Billy AC Suhl 2000 61,5 76,0 85,0 161,0 53,0
Kunschke, Justin TSV Cottbus 2000 69,3 84,0 100,0 184,0 51,0
Hoffmann, Danny SG Saefkow 2000 73,3 83,0 110,0 193,0 50,0
Vogel, Marc AC Suhl 2000 91,4 106,0 126,0 232,0 49,2
Rohde, Andre AC Potsdam 1999 61,5 68,0 88,0 156,0 48,0
Krepke, Jannes SC Lüchow 1999 60,7 67,0 85,0 152,0 48,0
Bender, Johannes Kraftwerk Schwarzach 2000 61,9 67,0 88,0 155,0 47,0
Klameth, Sebastian KSV Attila Dachau 1999 81,4 91,0 113,0 204,0 41,2
Guzda, Patrick AC Potsdam 2000 83,8 94,0 114,0 208,0 40,4
Philippi, Moritz KSV Hostenbach 2000 61,7 63,0 85,0 148,0 40,0
Schliwka, Jan SSV Samswegen 2000 55,0 50,0 68,0 118,0 38,0
Pashaj, Leone AC Gol. Mengede 1999 68,3 78,0 90,0 168,0 38,0
Cioch, Florian AC Weisenau 2000 75,0 77,0 100,0 177,0 32,0
Stösser, Tim HG Rastatt 1999 101,7 104,0 125,0 229,0 30,0
Kästner, Henrik AC Neulussheim 2000 75,9 78,0 99,0 177,0 29,0
Weser, Martin AC Meissen 1999 88,7 94,0 112,0 206,0 28,6
Konrad, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 2000 75,8 75,0 100,0 175,0 27,0
Ritzmann, Constantin AC Suhl 1999 76,9 76,0 100,0 176,0 25,0
Soldner, Janne SV G. Obrigheim 1999 103,3 100,0 125,0 225,0 24,0
Hoffmann, Lukas AC Suhl 1999 84,5 83,0 107,0 190,0 22,5
Hechler, Bastian FTG Pfungstadt 1999 66,9 84,0 0,0 0,0 22,0
Heller, Eric NSAC Görlitz 2000 89,2 85,0 110,0 195,0 20,8
Monz, Johannes AC Kindsbach 1999 84,6 83,0 100,0 183,0 15,4
Brügge, Tom Herrnburger AV 2000 141,9 106,0 126,0 232,0 7,5
Schüller, Florian Ohrdrufer SV 2000 129,0 85,0 110,0 195,0 0,0



Ergebnisliste DM-Jugend 1./2.Juli 2016 Forst

weibliche Jugend

Gewichtsklasse -48Kg
Pl Name,Vorname Verein Jg K.Gew. R S ZwKpf Rel-Pkt-
1 Krause, Sandra TSV BW 65 Schwedt 2000 47,9 46,0 59,0 105,0 75,0
2 Bonitz, Celina MSV Buna Schkopau 2000 47,8 26,0 40,0 66,0 36,0

Gewichtsklasse -58Kg
1 Ludwig, Nancy SG F. Eibau 2000 57,6 62,0 75,0 137,0 92,0
2 Kirsch, Madeleine FAC Sangerhausen 2000 56,6 56,0 67,0 123,0 80,0
3 Grau, Svenja AC Forst 2000 56,9 49,0 70,0 119,0 76,0
4 Hintze, Jenny ASK Frankfurt/Oder 2000 54,7 48,0 61,0 109,0 70,0
5 Röhrle, Hanna VfL Nagold 1999 57,9 40,0 45,0 85,0 40,0
6 Orben, Selina SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 57,0 35,0 39,0 74,0 31,0

Gewichtsklasse -63Kg
1 Dancz, Lara AC Mutterstadt 2000 63,0 75,0 83,0 158,0 101,0
2 Dauth, Carolin KSV Grünstadt 1999 58,9 63,0 73,0 136,0 89,0
3 Döll, Sarah SV G. Obrigheim 2000 60,7 60,0 71,0 131,0 78,0
4 Idiea, Khava SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 62,7 42,0 52,0 94,0 37,0

Gewichtsklasse -69Kg
1 Valduga, Camilla KSV Lörrach 2000 66,6 59,0 69,0 128,0 62,0
2 Weisbach, Maria-Luise. NSAC Görlitz 2000 68,6 58,0 65,0 123,0 53,0
3 Richter, Jona MSV Buna Schkopau 2000 63,9 53,0 62,0 115,0 56,0
4 Eschrich, Lydia SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 67,2 49,0 62,0 111,0 43,0
5 Becker, Evelyn AC Potsdam 2000 67,7 52,0 58,0 110,0 42,0
6 Schweng, Cindy AC Suhl 2000 66,4 45,0 56,0 101,0 35,0

Gewichtsklasse +69Kg
1 Altmann , Vanessa SSV Samswegen 1999 125,5 64,0 82,0 146,0 47,0
2 Haupt, Dany MSV Buna Schkopau 1999 74,6 63,0 80,0 143,0 63,0
3 Weisbach, Anna-Maria NSAC Görlitz 1999 85,6 58,0 84,0 142,0 52,0
4 Taubert, Anna ASK Frankfurt/Oder 2000 71,1 64,0 77,0 141,0 65,0



Ergebnisliste DM-Jugend 1./2.Juli 2016 Forst

weibliche Jugend

Name,Vorname Verein Jg K.Gew. R S ZwKpf Rel-Pkt-
Dancz, Lara AC Mutterstadt 2000 63,0 75,0 83,0 158,0 101,0
Ludwig, Nancy SG F. Eibau 2000 57,6 62,0 75,0 137,0 92,0
Dauth, Carolin KSV Grünstadt 1999 58,9 63,0 73,0 136,0 89,0
Kirsch, Madeleine FAC Sangerhausen 2000 56,6 56,0 67,0 123,0 80,0
Döll, Sarah SV G. Obrigheim 2000 60,7 60,0 71,0 131,0 78,0
Grau, Svenja AC Forst 2000 56,9 49,0 70,0 119,0 76,0
Krause, Sandra TSV BW 65 Schwedt 2000 47,9 46,0 59,0 105,0 75,0
Hintze, Jenny ASK Frankfurt/Oder 2000 54,7 48,0 61,0 109,0 70,0
Taubert, Anna ASK Frankfurt/Oder 2000 71,1 64,0 77,0 141,0 65,0
Haupt, Dany MSV Buna Schkopau 1999 74,6 63,0 80,0 143,0 63,0
Valduga, Camilla KSV Lörrach 2000 66,6 59,0 69,0 128,0 62,0
Richter, Jona MSV Buna Schkopau 2000 63,9 53,0 62,0 115,0 56,0
Weisbach, Maria-Luise. NSAC Görlitz 2000 68,6 58,0 65,0 123,0 53,0
Weisbach, Anna-Maria NSAC Görlitz 1999 85,6 58,0 84,0 142,0 52,0
Altmann , Vanessa SSV Samswegen 1999 125,5 64,0 82,0 146,0 47,0
Eschrich, Lydia SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 67,2 49,0 62,0 111,0 43,0
Becker, Evelyn AC Potsdam 2000 67,7 52,0 58,0 110,0 42,0
Röhrle, Hanna VfL Nagold 1999 57,9 40,0 45,0 85,0 40,0
Idiea, Khava SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 62,7 42,0 52,0 94,0 37,0
Bonitz, Celina MSV Buna Schkopau 2000 47,8 26,0 40,0 66,0 36,0
Schweng, Cindy AC Suhl 2000 66,4 45,0 56,0 101,0 35,0
Orben, Selina SV 90 Gräfenroda 2000 57,0 35,0 39,0 74,0 31,0



Punkte für Zweikampfplazierungen
Verein Punkte
SV 90 Gräfenroda 129
SSV Samswegen 106
AC Suhl 96
SV G. Obrigheim 89
AC Potsdam 84
MSV Buna Schkopau 73
NSAC Görlitz 69
KSV Grünstadt 53
TSV BW 65 Schwedt 53
TSV Burgau 47
AC Meissen 45
Berliner TSC 45
ASK Frankfurt/Oder 44
AC Gol. Mengede 43
SC Lüchow 37
TSV Heinsheim 37
Kraftwerk Schwarzach 35
AC Atlas Plauen 28
AC Mutterstadt 28
AC Soest 28
Herrnburger AV 28
KSV Lörrach 28
Scoop e.V. 28
SG F. Eibau 28
FAC Sangerhausen 25
HG Rastatt 25
TV Mengen 25
AC Forst 23
AV 03 Speyer 22
GAV Zittau 04 22
Ohrdrufer SV 22
GV Eisenbach 21
KSV Attila Dachau 21
TSG Rodewisch 21
VfL Duisburg-Süd 21
VfL Nagold 21
SG Saefkow 20
AC Kindsbach 19
TSV Cottbus 19
AC Weisenau 18
TV Neckarau 18
AC Neulussheim 17
TB 03 Roding 17
ESV Neuaubing 16
KSV Hostenbach 13



Punkte für Zweikampfplazierungen
Pl Land Punkte

1 BWG 339
2 THÜ 247
3 SAS 213
4 BRA 200
5 PFA 140
6 SAA 131
7 BAY 101
8 NRW 92
9 BER 65

10 NDS 37
11 HBG 28

MVP 28
13 SLD 13


